
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT401大阪航空貨物
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA KOUKUU

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  32446                      329895

 105 CHINA                                     1507                       42004

 106 TAIWAN                                   14463                       84729

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       80942

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         268

 111 THAILND                                    873                       17640

 112 SNGAPOR                                    300                        1956

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        2131

 117 PHILPIN                                    424                         700

 118 INDNSIA                                   1533                        3509

 123 INDIA                                     6816                       58402

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1346

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         679

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        7540

 140 QATAR                                        -                         593

 141 OMAN                                         -                        4084

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        3933

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        2334

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        2226

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2171

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        3431

 205 U KING                                       -                        3336

 206 IRELAND                                    343                        2665

 207 NETHLDS                                   2007                      101122

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2127

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        8012

 213 GERMANY                                    713                       68074

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1192

 217 PORTUGL                                   2460                       12300

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       19139

 220 ITALY                                        -                        9803

 223 POLAND                                       -                         532

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        9927

 230 GREECE                                    1192                        3623

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         252

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1720

 236 LATVIA                                       -                         436

 302 CANADA                                       -                         596

 304 USA                                       8165                       72661

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1138

 321 CUBA                                         -                       14901

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         543

 409 CHILE                                     1936                       15652

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1007

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        1902

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        2844

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1544

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3905

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       27000

 614 TONGA                                        -                        7735

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        1389

 619 F POLYN                                    312                        1760

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           4341

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            0            615

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            543

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            5           7971

 105 CHINA          MT             2            800            4           4564

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2            510

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           1133

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1           3855

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            303

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2           1307

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            424            1            424

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            9           4636

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            977

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            429

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            302

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            369

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            1            532
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205                                                             

 304 USA            MT             5           4428           13          11980

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            398

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            5           7489

 105 CHINA          MT             2            800            4           4564

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2            510

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2            873

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1           2063

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            303

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2           1307

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            424            1            424

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            9           4636

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            977

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            429

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            302

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            369

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            1            532

 304 USA            MT             5           4428           13          11980

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            398

                                                                

207                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1165

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        5600

                                                                

209                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            330

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            2           8958

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           6596

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            732

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            840

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            268

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            8           6144

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            304

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            276

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1           1533            4           3108

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            2           1346

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            2            740

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            310

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           1396            0           7124

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           1509

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            320

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            713           19          18860

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            902

 217 PORTUGL        MT             0           2460            1          12300

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            3           1882

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            5           9927

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            392

 304 USA            MT             0            764            3          10550

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            3           1138

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           1007

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -            2           1902

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0           1544

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            259

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            2           8958

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           5258

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            732

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            361

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            268

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            8           6144

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            304

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            276

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1           1533            4           3108

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            2           1346

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            1            492

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           1396            0           7124

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           1509

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            320

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            713           19          15558
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21105                                                           

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            902

 217 PORTUGL        MT             0           2460            1          12300

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            510

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            5           9927

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            392

 304 USA            MT             0            764            3          10550

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            3           1138

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           1007

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -            2           1902

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0           1544

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         2783           8958

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         1228           5258

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           40            732

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          244            361

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -          400            268

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -         9094           6144

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          125            276

 118 INDNSIA        KG           750           1533          850           1762

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -         1650           1346

 207 NETHLDS        KG           100           1396          500           7124

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          100           1509

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          100            320

 213 GERMANY        KG           175            394        18916          14953

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -         1190            902

 217 PORTUGL        KG           400           2460         2000          12300

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          100            510

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -         5480           9927

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -          288            392

 304 USA            KG           420            764         4935          10165

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -         2500           1138

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          450           1007

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -         2016           1902

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -           92           1544

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            286

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            728            0           4359

 105 CHINA          MT             0            707            0           8093

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           7571

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           3029

 111 THAILND        MT             0            873            0           4738

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            240

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           5940

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            803

 206 IRELAND        MT             0            343            0           2665

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            7           3950

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1633

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            853

 304 USA            MT             -              -            4          13088

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            728            0           1950

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           7571

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           5940

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           2362

                                                                

215                                                             

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0          38867

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  31718                      304266

 105 CHINA                                        -                       21586

 106 TAIWAN                                   14463                       70316

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       75940

 111 THAILND                                      -                        2903

 112 SNGAPOR                                    300                        1653

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         280

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         401

 123 INDIA                                     6816                       47826
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217                                                             

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         679

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        7540

 140 QATAR                                        -                         593

 141 OMAN                                         -                        4084

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        3318

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        2334

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        2226

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1431

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        3431

 205 U KING                                       -                        1246

 207 NETHLDS                                    611                       93569

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         618

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        3742

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        8714

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         290

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       17984

 220 ITALY                                        -                        7552

 230 GREECE                                    1192                        3623

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         252

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1328

 236 LATVIA                                       -                         436

 302 CANADA                                       -                         596

 304 USA                                       2973                       36713

 321 CUBA                                         -                       14901

 409 CHILE                                     1936                       15652

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        2844

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3507

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       26741

 614 TONGA                                        -                        7735

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        1389

 619 F POLYN                                    312                        1760

                                                                

21701                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            235

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1275

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


